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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

 

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the licensee. 

 

End Section 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000007  Addax nasomaculatus ADDAX 
000003  Oryx leucoryx ARABIAN ORYX 
000006  Bison bison AMERICAN BISON 
000004  Tragelaphus eurycerus BONGO 
000005  Damaliscus pygargus BONTEBOK / BLESBOK 
000002  Hydrochaeris hydrochaeris CAPYBARA 

000008  Notamacropus rufogriseus 
BENNETT'S WALLABY / RED-
NECKED WALLABY 

000013  Gazella cuvieri EDMI / CUVIER'S GAZELLE 
000013  Nanger dama ADDRA GAZELLE 
000002  Procavia capensis ROCK HYRAX 
000005  Antidorcas marsupialis SPRINGBOK 
000009  Oryx gazella GEMSBOK 
000003  Giraffa camelopardalis GIRAFFE 
000014  Tragelaphus strepsiceros GREATER KUDU 
000005  Macropus fuliginosus WESTERN GREY KANGAROO 
000004  Aepyceros melampus IMPALA 
000004  Nanger granti GRANT'S GAZELLE 
000023  Capra falconeri MARKHOR 
000007  Ovis dalli DALL SHEEP WHITE SHEEP 

000004  Equus quagga 
BURCHELL’S / GRANT’S / 
CHAPMAN’S / PLAINS ZEBRA 

000005  Equus grevyi GREVY'S ZEBRA 
000011  Tragelaphus angasii NYALA 
000007  Osphranter rufus RED KANGAROO 
000014  Tragelaphus spekii SITATUNGA 
000005  Kobus megaceros NILE LECHWE 
000004  Hippotragus equinus ROAN ANTELOPE 
000034  Gazella leptoceros SAND GAZELLE 
000009  Gazella thomsonii THOMSON'S GAZELLE 
000003  Kobus ellipsiprymnus COMMON WATERBUCK 
000010  Capra nubiana NUBIAN IBEX 
000012  Hippotragus niger SABLE ANTELOPE 
000002  Tapirus bairdii BAIRD'S TAPIR 
000005  Bos taurus CATTLE / COW / OX / WATUSI 
000001  Connochaetes gnou BLACK WILDEBEEST 
   
000263 Total   
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